
1. ENTER YOUR ACCOUNT INFORMATION

 
ACCT#: ______________________________________________________

 

PRACTICE NAME: ______________________________________________	

ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________

CITY: _ _________________________ STATE: _ ______  ZIP: _ ___________

PHONE: _ ______________________FAX: ___________________________

2. PRODUCT SELECTION - Please enter number of units & doses you want to pre-order and read all terms and conditions on besse.com

 
List dates not open to receive flu vaccine:
___________________________________________________________ 
No need to account for national holidays or standard hours

PO# (if required): _______________________________________________

CONTACT NAME: _ _____________________________________________

EMAIL:_ _____________________________________________________
Email is strongly recommended - all shipment notices are sent via email

2019-20 Flu Vaccine Pre-order Form
10.10     

* We’ve listed our most common months for staggered shipping, for more options place your pre-order through the dashboard on besse.com.

Product Description
Besse 
Item #

NDC #
Age 

Range
Units 

Ordered
Dose per 

Unit
Total Doses 

Ordered
Staggered

Shipping* Units
List Price
w/o tax

Final Price 
(Includes $7.50 

FET)

Trivalent Influenza Vaccines

FLUAD™ Trivalent, Adjuvanted (Seqirus)
0.5ml prefilled needle-less syringes (pack of 10), thimerosal-free

53483
70461-
019-03

65+ 
years

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

CALL CALL

Fluzone® High-Dose Trivalent (Sanofi Pasteur)
0.5ml prefilled syringes (pack of 10), thimerosal-free

53329
49281-
0405-

65

65+ 
years

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

CALL CALL

Quadrivalent Influenza Vaccines

Flublok® Quadrivalent (Sanofi Pasteur)
0.5ml prefilled syringes, pack of 10, egg-free

53317
49281-
0719-

10

18+ 
years

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

CALL CALL

Fluzone® Quadrivalent (Sanofi Pasteur)
5ml multi-dose vial (10 doses/vial), contains thimerosal

53301
49281-
0631-

15

6+ 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Fluzone® Quadrivalent Pediatric (Sanofi Pasteur) 
0.25ml prefilled syringes (pack of 10), preservative-free

53345
49281-
0519-

25

6-35 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Fluzone® Quadrivalent (Sanofi Pasteur)
0.5ml single-dose vials (pack of 10), thimerosal-free

53375
49281-
0419-

10

6+ 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Fluzone® Quadrivalent (Sanofi Pasteur)
0.5ml prefilled syringes (pack of 10), thimerosal-free

53346
49281-
0419-

50

6+ 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Flucelvax® Quadrivalent (Seqirus)
0.5ml prefilled syringes (pack of 10), preservative-free, egg-free

53488
70461-
319-03

4+ 
years

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Flucelvax® Quadrivalent (Seqirus)
5ml multi-dose vial (10 doses/vial), egg-free

53437
70461-
419-10

4+ 
years

10
Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

CALL CALL

Afluria® Quadrivalent (Seqirus)
5ml multi-dose vial (10 doses/vial), contains thimerosal

53426
33332-
419-10

6+ 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Afluria® Quadrivalent (Seqirus)
0.5ml prefilled syringes (pack of 10), thimerosal-free

53454
​33332-
319-01

36+ 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT

Afluria® Quadrivalent Pediatric (Seqirus)
0.25ml prefilled syringes (pack of 10), thimerosal-free

53444
​33332-
219-20

6-35 
mos

SOLD 
OUT

10
SOLD 
OUT

Aug _________
Sept_ ________
Oct  _________

SOLD 
OUT

SOLD 
OUT
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2. CAREFULLY READ ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Flu Vaccine Terms and Conditions
•	 All pre-orders for influenza vaccines may not be canceled or changed after June 28, 2019. Besse will automatically confirm your order on June 28, 2019. Besse will 

send a reminder notification e-mail prior to the deadline.
•	 All flu shipment notices sent during the 2019-20 flu season will be sent by email ONLY. You are responsible for providing a regularly monitored email address.
•	 Flu Vaccine is based on availability from manufacturers. Requested shipping schedule is NOT guaranteed. Besse can’t be held accountable for manufacturer’s failure to 

deliver product.
•	 Account must be in good standing for pre-order and shipment.
•	 Standard shipping fees apply. Shipments to Hawaii and Alaska will incur an additional shipping fee.
•	 Net 60 day billing terms on all flu vaccine. Prices are subject to change without notice. Pricing is communicated once provided by manufacturers.
•	 Returnability: Credits based on products purchased from individual manufacturers.  Return up to 20%.  Product may be returned to Besse Medical by April 1, 2020.

Returns will be applied as a credit toward future Besse Medical purrhases.

3. PLACE YOUR PREBOOK ORDER - 3 OPTIONS

 
What’s Next? Besse will send you a copy of your prebook details for your records. We will confirm your order at the end of June to make sure 
nothing has changed prior to shipping. Besse will also send shipment notices via email prior to shipping product to your office so you can begin 
scheduling your patients/clinics.

Return PAGE 1 of  
this form via 

fax to 866.436.4358 
(keep page 2 for your records)

Pre-order electronically 
at www.besse.com/flu

Call us at 800.543.2111

1 2 3
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